
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/12; Name= GTC
MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201112060003
67720

12/06/2011
01:47:31

GTC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MEADS
CHARLES E

28 136 Lot#:2507
Book:28
Pg:136
Sub:BROOKS
HIGHLAND
25TH SECTOR
PHASE I

201112120003
75100

12/12/2011
03:30:41

GTC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMRALL
DEBORA L

27 49 Lot#:32
Book:27 Pg:49
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201112190003
82770

12/19/2011
11:30:20

GTC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKINSON
THOMAS N

7 54 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:54
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB FIFTH
ADDITION

201112190003
82760

12/19/2011
11:30:19

GTC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
CAROL A

34 53 Lot#:1786
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 5

201112280003
93230

12/28/2011
01:52:14

GTC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060228000
093700

Other:SEE
INST

201112280003
93300

12/28/2011
01:52:21

GTC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MEACHAM
BRANDON

30 25 Lot#:591
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIFTH
SECTOR


