Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/12; Name= GTC MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201112060003 67720	12/06/2011 01:47:31	GTC MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEADS CHARLES E			28	136		Lot#:2507 Book:28 Pg:136 Sub:BROOKS HIGHLAND 25TH SECTOR PHASE I
201112120003 75100	12/12/2011 03:30:41	GTC MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMRALL DEBORA L			27	49		Lot#:32 Book:27 Pg:49 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201112190003 82770	12/19/2011 11:30:20	GTC MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKINSON THOMAS N			7	54		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:54 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB FIFTH ADDITION
201112190003 82760	12/19/2011 11:30:19	GTC MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON CAROL A			34	53		Lot#:1786 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 5
201112280003 93230	12/28/2011 01:52:14	GTC MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060228000 093700	Other:SEE INST
201112280003 93300	12/28/2011 01:52:21	GTC MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEACHAM BRANDON			30	25		Lot#:591 Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIFTH SECTOR